RE CE

08-07-2001



Patent and Trademark Office

05-04-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Rept Dt. #57

ner of Paten

101801224

ttached original documents or copy thereof.

rostroku – sa prišes	X_Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:03-2468  THIS SPACE  tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy  May 4, 2001  Signature
City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576  DO NOT USE  9. Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	8. Deposit account number:03-2468  THIS SPACE  tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy  May 4, 2001
City: State:	8. Deposit account number: 03-2468 THIS SPACE
71D: 11576	
71D: 11576	
Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Enclosed
Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ _40.00
Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
76/179,955 JPMORGANCHASE Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes X No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	D. Tandanauk Bosiskotian No.(a)
EXCOSTROL DOCUMENT OF LOOP	
Execution Date: December 31, 2000	
Security AgreementX_ Change of Name  Other	
Assignment Merger	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X_ No
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes _X _No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached:YesNo
Individual Association Limited Partnership Corporation (Delaware) Other 5-4-07	Individual(s) citizenship
	Name: J.P. Morgan Chase & Co. Street Address: 270 Park Avenue City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10017
The Chase Manhattan Corporation	Name: I.B. Margan Chass 9 Cs

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002302 FRAME: 0642** 

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002302 FRAME: 0643** 

**RECORDED: 05/04/2001**